Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.04
2:21.81
2:21.87
2:22.66
2:26.61
2:27.08
2:27.97
2:33.05
2:34.68
2:39.25
2:39.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.04
2:21.87
2:22.66
2:26.61
2:21.81
2:27.08
2:27.97
2:33.05
2:39.25
2:34.68
2:39.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
413
412
405
373
370
363
328
318
291
289

WA Pts

438
412
405
373
413
370
363
328
291
318
289

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

26/06/21
06/01/19
03/11/19
07/10/19
15/06/19
04/11/18
13/05/18
04/02/18
09/12/17
07/01/18
09/10/17

Date

26/06/21
03/11/19
07/10/19
15/06/19
06/01/19
04/11/18
13/05/18
04/02/18
07/01/18
09/12/17
09/10/17

Meet

Skipton

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Meet

Skipton

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Venue

Skipton
HARROGATE
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield

Bishop Auckland

Leeds

The Neptune Centre

Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Skipton

Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
HARROGATE
Sheffield

Bishop Auckland
Leeds

Harrogate

The Neptune Centre

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Skipton 0
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4

Club Swam Under Level
Skipton 0
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



