Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.04	438	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
2:21.81	413	Н	06/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
2:21.87	412	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
2:22.66	405	Н	07/10/19	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:26.61	373	Н	15/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:27.08	370	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
2:27.97	363	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
2:33.05	328	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
2:34.68	318	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
2:39.25	291	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:39.75	289	Н	09/10/17	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.04	438	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
2:21.87	412	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
2:22.66	405	Н	07/10/19	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:26.61	373	Н	15/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:21.81	413	Н	06/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
2:27.08	370	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
2:27.97	363	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
2:33.05	328	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
2:39.25	291	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:34.68	318	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
2:39.75	289	Н	09/10/17	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS